
PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname TeamTeamTeamTeam GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt

1 501 Rebmann Jasmin Team BELLE Stahlbau Women 172

2 504 Scharbach Sarah WiaWis Racing Team powered by Dos Caballos 128

3 523 Kromm Lisa Team Baden-Forchheim 120

4 502 Pöhl Kerstin Team BELLE Stahlbau Women 113

5 507 König Corinna WiaWis Racing Team powered by Dos Caballos 113

6 519 Human Ronet Team Baden-Forchheim 103

7 510 Bächle Iris Regionalauswahl Team Albstadt 99

8 506 Mark Jeannine WiaWis Racing Team powered by Dos Caballos 97

9 526 Pächtel Sara RSC Komet Ludwigsburg e.V. 93

10 524 Marek Claudia Team Baden-Forchheim 93

11 517 Anstruther Yasmin Team Baden-Forchheim 87

12 508 Teschke Annika WiaWis Racing Team powered by Dos Caballos 56

13 522 Diers Anka Team Baden-Forchheim 49

14 503 Ehmann Priska Team BELLE Stahlbau Women 47

15 514 Strölin Annika Regionalauswahl Team Albstadt 47

16 511 Schönegg Lisa Regionalauswahl Team Albstadt 44

17 509 Leye Julia Regionalauswahl Team Albstadt 42

18 505 Brauße Franziska WiaWis Racing Team powered by Dos Caballos 42

19 528 Fox Katharin WiaWis Racing Team powered by Dos Caballos 40

20 515 Dernbach Meike Regionalauswahl Team Albstadt 38

21 527 Eppinger Nadine Activity Racing Team 28

22 512 Wiessler Lisa Regionalauswahl Team Albstadt 23

23 525 Baumgärtner Clara TSG 1847 Leutkirch 15

24 516 Metz Bianca Regionalauswahl Team Albstadt 13

25 513 Pross Arnhild Regionalauswahl Team Albstadt 11

26 521 Zech Charlotte Team Baden-Forchheim 8

518 Nitschke Tanja Team Baden-Forchheim 0
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName

1 501 Rebmann

2 504 Scharbach

3 523 Kromm

4 502 Pöhl

5 507 König

6 519 Human

7 510 Bächle

8 506 Mark

9 526 Pächtel

10 524 Marek

11 517 Anstruther

12 508 Teschke

13 522 Diers

14 503 Ehmann

15 514 Strölin

16 511 Schönegg

17 509 Leye

18 505 Brauße

19 528 Fox

20 515 Dernbach

21 527 Eppinger

22 512 Wiessler

23 525 Baumgärtner

24 516 Metz

25 513 Pross

26 521 Zech

518 Nitschke

GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt 1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe 2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe 3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe 4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe 5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe 6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe 7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe 8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe

172 13 25 20 25 50 22 50

128 12 22 14 42 17 38

120 8 13 38 19 42

113 10 19 8 31 45

113 8 16 13 19 34 18 26

103 8 12 15 36 32

99 8 14 12 18 11 36

97 8 18 16 45 10

93 8 15 11 13 12 34

93 6 11 8 12 29 10 31

87 6 8 12 27 11 29

56 16 40

49 6 8 8 27

47 6 13 28

47 6 8 25 8

44 6 6 8 11 13

42 12 30

42 17 25

40 40

38 6 8 14 10

28 28

23 6 15 2

15 8 6 1

13 0 13

11 11

8 8

0
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